Race Date

October 20, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):18

117
118
120
122
123
121
119

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Zander Cobb
Jack Kelke
Joseph Rinke
Owen Sharnas
Jack Wallace
Connor Clor
Andrew Pries

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):74

51
56
53
54
57
50
55

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Port Huron Northern

Jacob Harberts
Matthew Singer
Jack Mathers
Alfonso Moceri
Christopher Villaire
Nicholas Bryant
Caden Oftt

Team Score (places):75

104
105
108
101
106
103
107

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - L'Anse Creuse North
Team Score (places):122

69
65
70
64
63
67
66

~No ok wWDN R

Luke Maher
Michael Paoletti
Brandon Zielke
Carter Belanger
Cole Peyerk

Matt Lafreniere
Luke Vanderheuvel

Brandon Penberthy
Gavin Llewellyn
Dylan Penberthy
Dominic Comfort
Bryce Coburn
Justin Piejak

Zack Moscarello

MHSAA Pre-Regional 18-1
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:12.1

15:51.1
15:54.2
16:20.2
16:25.5
16:29.3
17:29.8
17:35.1

15:51.1
31:45.3
48:05.6
1:04:31.1
1:21:00.5
1:38:30.3
1.56:05.4

0:00.0
0:03.1
0:29.1
0:34.3
0:38.2
1:38.7
1:44.0

Average Time: 17:23.8

16:38.2
17:04.6
17:30.7
17:48.5
17:57.3
18:02.2
19:24.2

16:38.2
33:42.9
51:13.6
1:09:02.1
1:26:59.4
1:45:01.6
2:04:25.9

0:00.0
0:26.3
0:52.4
1:10.2
1:19.0
1:23.9
2:45.9

Average Time: 17:33.9

17:21.8
17:28.0
17:34.7
17:35.4
17:49.4
18:02.8
18:20.1

17:21.8
34:49.8
52:24.6
1:10:00.1
1:27:49.6
1:45:52.4
2:04:12.5

0:00.0
0:06.2
0:12.9
0:13.6
0:27.6
0:41.0
0:58.2

Average Time: 18:01.4

17:32.3
17:41.2
18:09.2
18:12.1
18:32.1
19:04.2

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
12 1 1
11 2 3
12 4 7
11 5 12
11 6 18
9 (12) (30)
12 (16) (46)
Finish Position - 2
12 7 7
12 8 15
10 13 28
12 21 49
12 25 74
12 (26) (100)
12 (43) (143)
Finish Position- 3
9 10 10
10 11 21
12 15 36
11 17 53
12 22 75
10 (27) (102)
9 (31) (133)
Finish Position- 4
9 14 14
12 19 33
9 28 61
12 29 90
12 32 122
11 (38) (160)
12 (40) (200)
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19:16.1

17:32.3
35:13.5
53:22.8
1:11:34.9
1:30:07.1
1:49:11.4
2:08:27.5

0:00.0
0:08.9
0:36.9
0:39.8
0:59.8
1:31.9
1:43.8

10/21/2020 02:31:31



Race Date
October 20, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Anchor Bay
Team Score (places):124

MHSAA Pre-Regional 18-1
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All Teams

84
82
83
81
85
79
80

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Adam Thomas
Zachary Rubicz
Gabe Rusch
Aidan Leslie
Jacob Trask
Elijah Dealca
Ryan Lee

Team - Fraser
Team Score (places):140

26
32
28
29
31
27
25

No o~ wDN PR

Elijah Dicerbo
Jaylinn Willis

Justin Roose
Lucas Simpson
Connor Steepe
Tyler Donovan
Conner Cole-Salem

Team - L'Anse Creuse
Team Score (places):218

40
41
34
39
36
38
37

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Ben Puzzuoli
Luke Puzzuoli
Benjamin Ashley
Michael Murphy
Prestyn Fox

lan Kliebert

Eian Fuller

Team - Chippewa Valley
Team Score (places):224

12
11
16

9
13
15
14

~No ok wWDN R

Angelo Santia
Devyn Guptil
Andrew Young
Jack Dewaele
Joseph Santia
Evan Vanhollebeke
Jaydin Stone

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:57.9
12 3 3 16:06.8 16:06.8 0:00.0
9 18 21 17:40.0 33:46.9 1:33.1
9 33 54 18:34.6 52:21.6 2:27.8
9 34 88 18:36.9 1:10:58.5 2:30.0
12 36 124 18:51.4  1:29:49.9 2:44.5
11 (39) (163) 19:07.3  1:48:57.3 3:00.4
10 47 (210) 19:53.4 2:08:50.8 3:46.6
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:21.3
12 9 9 17:18.8 17:18.8 0:00.0
12 23 32 17:49.8 35:08.6 0:31.0
10 30 62 18:19.0 53:27.7 1:00.2
12 37 99 19:02.4 1:12:30.1 1:43.5
10 41 140 19:16.7  1:31:46.9 1:57.9
9 (44) (184) 19:41.3 1:51:28.3 2:22.5
11 (45) (229) 19:47.4  2:11:15.7 2:28.6
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:57.5
10 20 20 17:41.7 17:41.7 0:00.0
12 42 62 19:22.4 37:04.1 1:40.7
9 49 111 20:30.6 57:34.8 2:48.9
10 53 164 21:03.7 1:18:38.5 3:22.0
10 54 218 21:09.3 1:39:47.8 3:27.6
10 (59) (277) 22:32.1  2:02:20.0 4:50.4
9 (61) (338) 24:25.4  2:26:45.4 6:43.7
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:58.4
11 24 24 17:53.5 17:53.5 0:00.0
10 46 70 19:51.8 37:45.4 1:58.3
12 48 118 20:08.1 57:53.5 2:14.6
9 50 168 20:40.3  1:18:33.9 2:46.8
9 56 224 21:18.3  1:39:52.2 3:24.8
9 (58) (282) 21:36.7 2:01:28.9 3:43.1
12 (60) (342) 23:26.7  2:24:55.7 5:33.2
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MHSAA Pre-Regional 18-1

Race Date
October 20, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity

Class - A All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Port Huron Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):250 Average Time: 20:38.8

1 91 Noah Gunderson 12 35 35 18:49.8 18:49.8 0:00.0
2 93 Ayden Saura 11 51 86 20:46.6 39:36.5 1:56.8
3 92 Alec Pionk 11 52 138 20:56.1 1:00:32.6 2:06.2
4 94  Austin Trudeau 9 55 193 21:18.1 1:21:50.8 2:28.3
5 90 Austin Goulding 10 57 250 21:23.1  1:43:14.0 2:33.3
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